RESOLUTION #241

We the (city, village, township) of	rchester	desire to participate in
the Downtown/Micro Loan Fund Program for Clark County.		
We agree to defer to the Clark County Economic Development Corporation and the Clark County Downtown/Micro Loan Fund Committee as the lending authority and to manage our program.		
Signed: Richard Hunself (Mayor, Village President) Town Please circle one	Date 1 Chairman)	e: <u>2/6/08</u>

Return signed resolution and copy of your minutes approving this resolution to Clark County Economic Development Corporation, 212 Main Street, PO Box 236, Greenwood, WI 54437.

÷ ÷